CAR_Alice Schedule 2025_For WEB

8.1.25
Date Day Time
8/21/25 Thursday 8:00 AM Sign-ups
8/26/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 1st Class
8/28/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Auditions Prep
8/28/25 Thursday 5:00-5:45 Parent Meeting*
9/2/25 Tuesday 3:15-6:00 Auditions
9/3/25 Wednesady 5:00 Cast List Emailed
9/4/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 1st rehearsal
9/9/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
9/11/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
9/16/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
9/18/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
9/23/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
9/25/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
9/30/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/2/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/7/25 Tuesday 1:00-3:30 Rehearsal
10/9/25 Thursday 1:00-3:30 Rehearsal
10/14/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/16/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/21/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/23/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/25/25 Saturday 9:00-3:00 Rehearsal
10/28/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
10/28/25 Tuesday 5:00-6:00 Parent Meeting*
10/30/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
11/4/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
11/6/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
11/11/25 Tuesday No Reheasal- Veterans Day
11/13/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 Rehearsal
11/15/25 Saturday 9:00-3:00 Super Saturday
11/18/25 Tuesday 3:15-6:00 Tech Rehearsal*
11/20/25 Thursday 3:15-6:00 Tech Rehearsal*
11/24-11/28 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Break
12/1/25 Monday 3:15-6:00 Tech Rehearsal*
12/2/25 Tuesday 3:15-6:00 Tech Rehearsal*
12/3/25 Wednesday 2:15-5:00 Tech Rehearsal/Teacher
12/4/25 Thursday 3:15-6:00 Tech Rehearsal*
12/5/25 Friday Call time 4:30 [Show #1 @ 6pm*
12/6/25 Saturday Call time 4:30 [Show #2 @ 6pm*
12/7/25 Sunday Call time 11:30 |Show #3 @ 1pm*
12/7/25 Sunday 3:00-4:30 Strike and Party*

All Dates that are in bold and with an asterisk are mandatory, no conflicts allo




